in accordance with the Contract Documents referred to in Section 3 of this Agreement. 

The scope of work includes the work included in the “Base Bid” for the project and the following bid 
alternatives:       NONE  

SECTION 2 - CONTRACT PRICE 

County shall pay, and Contractor shall accept Contractor's Price, as follows: 

One Hundred Fifty One Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five Dollars and  00/100 ($151,125.00) 

as full compensation for furnishing all materials and for doing all the work contemplated and 
embraced in this Agreement; also for all loss or damage, arising out of the work aforesaid, or from 
the actions of the elements, or from any unforeseen difficulties or obstructions which may arise or